STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MALTER OF THE Liquidation of the Kittson County State Bank, Hallock, Kittson County Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Thos. Anderson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on February 5, 1952, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 12th day of June. A.D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F R. McGowan
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

1883

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT CESTATE F | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

20

THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

STOUT WEST

Brecher Lines

STATE OF MINNESOTAL
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the inal instrument and is a true and correct of the original document which was id in this office on the day

____, A. D. 193 <u></u> July , A. D.

J. B. M. Cyn Examiner in Charge of

Liquidation